Confidential
All rights in and to this document are property of ASFIR Ltd.and reserved to it.
This document is forwarded to the recipient under the condition of and subject
to the obligation of the recipient to keep the confidentiality of its contents.
Copying, transfer or distribution of this document or its contents and the use
of'it not for the purpose intended-are strictly forbidden.

NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTyY.
T | TYM79.100.000 Leff Step 1

2 | TYM79.100.000R Right Step 1

3 TYM44.030.000L Left Front bracket 1

4 [ TYM44.030.000R Right Front brackef ] Maximum Tightening Torques

5 TYM44.,000.001L Left Support ] M8 (8.8) 25 Nm

6 | TYM44.000.001R Right Support ] :

7 TYM44.020.000L Left Rear bracket ] M12 (8. Nm

8 | TYM44.020.000R Right Rear bracket 1 8.8) 85

9 TYM27.000.004 Spaser Nut M12 2

10 | TYM44.040.000 Bolt M12x40 with rod 2 :

11_| TYM44.060.000 Rod with Nut M12 2 NAME | SIGN. | DATE_|Drawing number Product Description
12 1209 Hex Bolt M8x30 DIN 933 2 |cHG. David 22.12.16 Vehicle Manuf. TOYOTA

13 1248 Hex Bolt M12x1.75x30 DIN 933 8 Iswn  [Chamay o210l 1YM79.000.000 : AND CRUISER 200
14 1004 Hex bolf M12x1.75x40 DIN933 |2 Ta—— M Vehicle Model

15 1050 Hex bolt M12x1.75x50 DIN 931 | 2 _|PtN__[David |\ 7 |22.12.16) Prawing cescripton Vehicle Version LWB

16 1200 Hex bolt M12x1.75x150 DIN 931 | 2 |CONFIRM[Dani 7 Side Step Protector [y JTMIV03J7D4105899
}g 288:‘3 Hex NUVTVNYLOC'ENQ\ 102[>§|1N7]525D'N 985 122 SIVer  [year of Product, 2007-2014

asher ox Catalogue number Gear Shift Automatic / Manual

o g saner paspifzs i) ASFIR LTD. ™ o505 e Desel pere
21 6005 Spring washer 12 DIN 127 4 Weightkg 3O Transmission 4X4




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


